
Division Name: 6th Grade Boys
Division Abbreviation: 6B

Conference:
Beginning Game Number: 29

School/Team 1: St. Monica-Blue
School/Team 2: St. Monica-White
School/Team 3: St. Thomas-Blue
School/Team 4: St. Thomas-White
School/Team 5: All Saints
School/Team 6: St. Patrick
School/Team 7: St. Rita
School/Team 8: bye

Div. Game # Date Location Time

6B 0 55 Mon, June 9 St. Rita 7:00 PM St. Thomas-White St. Rita

6B 0 29 Tues, June 10 All Saints-church gym 7:00 PM All Saints St. Thomas-Blue
6B 0 32 Tues, June 10 St. Patrick 6:00 PM St. Patrick St. Rita

6B 0 30 Wed, June 11 St. Monica-large gym 6:00 PM St. Thomas-Blue St. Monica-Blue
6B 0 31 Wed, June 11 St. Monica-large gym 7:00 PM St. Thomas-White St. Monica-White

6B 0 33 Thurs, June 12 St. Monica-large 6:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Monica-White
6B 0 34 Thurs, June 12 St. Thomas 6:00 PM St. Thomas-White St. Rita
6B 0 56 Thurs, June 12 All Saints-church gym 6:00 PM All Saints St. Patrick

6B 0 36 Mon, June 16 St. Rita 7:00 PM St. Monica-White St. Rita
6B 0 37 Mon, June 16 St. Thomas 5:00 PM St. Thomas-Blue St. Patrick

6B 0 35 Tues, June 17 St. Patrick 6:00 PM All Saints St. Patrick
6B 0 41 Tues, June 17 St. Thomas 6:00 PM St. Thomas-Blue St. Thomas-White

6B 0 39 Wed, June 18 St. Rita 6:00 PM St. Rita St. Monica-Blue
6B 0 44 Wed, June 18 St. Thomas 7:00 PM St. Monica-White St. Thomas-Blue

6B 0 38 Thurs, June 19 All Saints-church gym 6:00 PM St. Thomas-White All Saints

6B 0 42 Mon, June 23 St. Monica-large gym 5:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Patrick

6B 0 40 Tues, June 24 St. Monica-large gym 6:00 PM St. Monica-White All Saints
6B 0 47 Tues, June 24 MIS 8:00 PM St. Rita St. Thomas-Blue

6B 0 48 Wed, June 25 St. Monica-large gym 5:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Thomas-White

6B 0 54 Thurs, June 26 St. Monica-large gym 6:00 PM St. Monica-Blue St. Monica-White
6B 0 46 Thurs, June 26 St. Patrick 5:00 PM St. Patrick St. Thomas-White
6B 0 43 Thurs, June 26 All Saints-church gym 5:00 PM St. Rita All Saints

6B 0 45 Mon, June 30 St. Monica-large gym 6:00 PM All Saints St. Monica-Blue
6B 0 53 Mon, June 30 St. Patrick 6:00 PM St. Patrick St. Rita

6B 0 49 Tues, July 1 All Saints-church gym 7:00 PM All Saints St. Thomas-Blue
6B 0 50 Tues, July 1 St. Patrick 6:00 PM St. Patrick St. Monica-White

6B 0 51 Wed, July 2 St. Monica-large gym 6:00 PM St. Thomas-Blue St. Monica-Blue
6B 0 52 Wed, July 2 St. Monica-large gym 7:00 PM St. Thomas-White St. Monica-White
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